pe.eaton.com
Eaton Series C complete
molded case circuit breaker
HFD3150S
UPC:786679398685
Dimensions:
Height: 4.13 IN●
Length: 3.38 IN●
Width: 4.13 IN●
Weight:4.5 LB
Notes:Product sold in both US and Canada. US
products have stainless steel terminals. Canada
products have stainless steel terminals and VISA
windows.
Warranties:
 Eaton Selling Policy 25-000, one (1) year from
the date of installation of the Product or
eighteen (18) months from the date of shipment
of the Product, whichever occurs first.
●
Specifications:
Type: Molded case circuit breaker●
Special Features: VISA window only when
purchased in Canada
●
Amperage Rating: 150A●
Interrupt Rating: 100 kAIC at 240 Vac, 65
kAIC at 480 Vac
●
Number Of Poles: Three-pole●
Voltage Rating: 600 Vac, 250 Vdc●
Trip Type: Fixed thermal, fixed magnetic●
Circuit Breaker Type: HFD●
Circuit Breaker Frame Type: Complete
breaker
●
Frame: F-frame●
Frequency Rating: 50/60 Hz●
Terminal Material: Stainless steel●
gesrepair.com Need Repair or  Replacement? 877-249-1701
Service or Sales sales@gesrepair.com Global Electronic Services
pe.eaton.com
pe.eaton.com
Series: Series C●
Terminals: Load side●
Supporting documents:
HFD3 3D Model Xchange●
HFD3 AutoCAD 2D Footprint (mm)●
HFD3 3D Inventor●
Eaton Specification Sheet - HFD3150S●
Certifications:
 UL Listed●
Product compliance: No Data
______________________________________________________________________
© 2016 Eaton. All rights reserved.